Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
316023

-ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Telephone:

Warshay Investments Pt}g Ltd t!a KWV
PO Box 528,

Suider
021 -

110932582
aarl Loading Status:
8073é11 Deliver

82.906kg

Gross Weight

500134 |700026175 | KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2023 cs
901341 700025882 | Pearly Bay Sweet Rose Bag in Box 4x | €S
900488 (700023716 | Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1 | CS
901405 [700025947 | Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) pe
901186 700022660 | KWV Brandy and Cola 4 (6x275ml) cs
-901476,|700026112 | XKWV Brandy and Cola 4 (6x440ml) cs
901340: Pearly Bay Smooth Red Bag in Box 4x | CS

700025881

Ligquar Ru
DEB

Segnedi___fFem———""

rs Durban
1E\FED
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413.82
401.96
820.26
155.00
327.12
433 .40
401.96

5.80 389.82
0.60 399.55
2.70 798.11
4.80 147.56
6.40 306.18
1.50 %é?v.ss
0.60 399.55
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In the eveny ©

L3

58.47 448.29

389.982

399.55 59.93 © 459.48
798.11 119.72 917.83
§85.36 132.81 1,018.17.
612.37 91.86 704.23
427.88 64.18 492.06
399.55 59.93 459. 489

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good orxder
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Name:

Date:

Depot Signature

Signature:

= -

For Receipt from Customer’

A

Payment Termsa:
15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Chegque Acc
Name: Warshay
Bank:

Investments (Pty)

FNB
Acc : 6300 328 €B45
Branch: 250655

Ltd




